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POINTAGE FINAL SCORE

VIS
LOC

MATCH / GAME SPECTATEURS
SPECTATORS

DÉBUT / START

FIN / END

10

17

21

27

Déterminer !À

ESPOIRS LAC ST-JEAN

30

1

14:58(FD)

04:41

03:33

04:56

26

4

1

17

JEAN-PHILIPPE FLEURY

22

24

26

27

JEAN-NORMAND TREMBLAY

28

32

44

22

24

26

27

28

44

ESPOIRS SAGUENAY

1 1

30

1

1

2

2

3

SAMUEL GUAY

MAXIME ST-LAURENT

BANTAM

20

21

21

27

3

21

20

19

17

14

13

12

10

4 10

GINO GAGNON

YVES SAVARD

45

LHEQ VM

BENOIT CLAVEAU

THOMAS LAROUCHE

XAVIER LALANCETTE

MIKISIW AWASHISH

JAKOB GAGNON

DOMINIQUE SAVARD

JUSTIN BERGERON

THOMAS BERNIER

TOMMY DEBLOIS

WILLIAM GIRARD

00:32 28

4

24

44

Jonquière, Foyer des loisirs

AMY-LEA DUCHESNE-PETIQUAY *

SAMUEL LAROUCHE

OLIVIER BOIVIN

JÉRÉMY BOUCHARD

ALEXIS NÉRON

VINCENT FORTIN

VINCENT GAGNON

CHARLES LAPIERRE

FELIX VERREAULT

SIMON LETOURNEAU

VINCENT GAGNON

OLIVIER MARTEL-MORISETTE

30

EMILE SIMARD

1

ALEXIS BOURASSA

MATHIS GAUTHIER

25 mar 16

1

A53

A47

0

0

1

2

3

3

3

3

3

0

500

21

20

19

17

15

14

10

9

4

02:16

13:57

30

1

45

6JONQUIERE

A57

A48 

 A48

A47

THOMAS SAVARD

WILLIAM GAREAU

THOMAS ROY-DALLAIRE

XAVIER ST-GELAIS

ÉMILE GRENON

PIERRE-LUC GUY

THOMAS CASTONGUAY

HUGO CYR

GUILLAUME DUFOUR

MATHIEU TREMBLAY

21:00:00

AA

1

NATHAN GUAY

FREDERIC ST-PIERRE *

09:27

04:01

04:01

13:57

0

0

4

1

0




